
prismhr.com
Copyright © 2022 PrismHR

Recruiting Software That Scales With
Your Clients’ Hiring Needs

QUICKSTART PROGRAM PRICING
Offer flexible pricing that scales up and down as their needs change.

Contact us at sales@hiringhappiness.com
for additional options or information.

PRISMHR HIRING

Roll out applicant tracking software to all of your clients fast with PrismHR Hiring’s 
QuickStart program. Help your clients attract talent, automate the recruiting, process 
and collaborate across their hiring team while generating top-line revenue for you.

No. of Jobs End Client MSRP Partner Profit

3

5

10

15

20

25

30

40

50

$62.00

$100.00

$177.00

$208.00

$261.00

$313.00

$355.00

$417.00

$470.00

Additional tier levels available.

$9.30

$15.00

$26.55

$31.20

$39.15

$46.95

$53.25

$62.55

$70.50

1 FREE -

SIMPLIFIED 
SUPPORT & BILLING

SELF-SERVE PLANS COMPETITIVE & 
SCALABLE PRICING


