PRISMHR HIRING

Recruiting Software That Scales With Your Clients' Hiring Needs

Roll out applicant tracking software to all of your clients fast with PrismHR Hiring's QuickStart program. Help your clients attract talent, automate the recruiting, process and collaborate across their hiring team while generating top-line revenue for you.



SELF-SERVE PLANS



COMPETITIVE & SCALABLE PRICING



SIMPLIFIED SUPPORT & BILLING

QUICKSTART PROGRAM PRICING

Offer flexible pricing that scales up and down as their needs change.

No. of Jobs	End Client MSRP	Partner Profit
1	FREE	-
3	\$62.00	\$9.30
5	\$100.00	\$15.00
10	\$177.00	\$26.55
15	\$208.00	\$31.20
20	\$261.00	\$39.15
25	\$313.00	\$46.95
30	\$355.00	\$53.25
40	\$417.00	\$62.55
50	\$470.00	\$70.50

